60596 Frankfurt
Helle 3-Zimmer-Wohnung mit praktischer Aufteilung im
Herzen von Sachsenhausen

Flachen & Zimmer

Wohnflache
Zimmer
Schlafzimmer
Badezimmer

Zustand

Baujahr
Verkaufstatus

Energieausweis

Art

gultig bis

Baujahr (Haus)
Primar-Energietrager
Wertklasse
Gebaudeart

78,15 m?
3
2
1

1955
offen

Verbrauch
04.12.2034
1955

GAS

E
Wohngebaude

Preise & Kosten

Kaltmiete
Warmmiete
Nebenkosten
Heizkosten enthalten
Betriebskosten netto

Gesamtbelastung brutto

Ausstattung

Fahrradraum
Wanne

Fenster
Massivbauweise
Gas

Parkett
Zentralheizung
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1.560 €
1.740 €
180 €

180 €
1.740 €

CLLKL KKK

1.560 €

Kaltmiete

78,15 m?
Wohnflache

3

Zimmer

lhr Ansprechpartner

Lang Immobilien GmbH
Hiseyin Bayram
Tel.: 0049699200250

anfragen@langimmobilien.de

Online-Exposé

www.immostar.de/expose/pga
qlced

immostarde

...suchen, finden, einziehen.



